
2023 EVENT TIME LOCATION PARTICIPANTS CHAIRED BY: 

Wed 11 Jan 2023 SCEG Executive 
Meeting 

1030-1200 Microsoft 
Teams 

EC Director 

Wed 18 Jan 2023 Ukraine 1030-1200 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Wed 25 Jan 2023 SCEG Main Meeting 1030-1200 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Wed 01 Mar 2023 SCEG Executive 
Committee Meeting 

1030-1200 Microsoft 
Teams 

EC Director 

Wed 22 Mar 2023 SCEG Main Meeting 1030-1200 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

9-11 May 2023 SECUREX West Africa As per expo Lagos All SECUREX 



Tues 23 May 
2023 

UK Deputy High 
Commissioner in Lagos 
Interactive Call ‘Gaining 
access to the Nigerian 

market’ 

1330-1430 Teams All Director 

Fri 26 May 2023 UKDSE update to trade 
associations on 

Ukraine 

1000-1030 Teams 

 

Department for 
Business and 

Trade 

Wed 07 Jun 2023 SCEG Executive 
Committee Meeting 

1030-1200 Microsoft 
Teams 

EC Director 

Thurs 08 Jun 
2023 

SCEG EC Ballot Opens 0900 

 

All Director 

Tue 20 Jun 2023 SCEG Main Meeting 1030-1200 Hybrid – 
The RAG / 
Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Tue 20 Jun 2023 MSS Global Workshop 
“Managing the risk of 

1230-1400 The RAG All Director 



bribery in high risk/high 
reward environments” 

Wed 21 – Thurs 
22 Jun 2023 

Ukraine Recovery 

Conference (URC 2023) 

As per URC London 
 

URC 

Thurs 22 Jun 
2023 

SCEG EC Ballot Closes 0900 
 

All Director 

Fri 23 Jun 2023 SCEG EC Ballot 
Results Announcement 

0900 
 

All Director 

Fri 23 Jun 2023 SCEG Debrief – Ukraine 
Recovery Conference 

2023 

1030-1130 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Fri 23 Jun 2023 UKDSE update to trade 
associations on 

Ukraine 

1000-1030 Microsoft 
Teams 

 
Department for 
Business and 

Trade 

Thurs 06 Jul 
2023 

UKAS Meeting to 
discuss LRQA 

0900-0930 Microsoft 
Teams 

 
Director 

Thurs 06 Jul 
2023 

EC Meeting 1430-1515 Microsoft 
Teams 

EC Director 

Mon 10 Jul 2023 Head of Ukraine 
Reconstruction 

    

Tue 11 Jul 2023 Meeting to discuss 
opportunities in KSA 

1400-1500 ADS Office 

Salamanca 

Square 

All UK DSE 



Fri 28 Jul 2023 UKDSE update to trade 
associations on 

Ukraine 

1000-1030 Microsoft 
Teams 

 
Department for 
Business and 

Trade 

Fri 25 Aug 2023 UKDSE update to trade 
associations on 

Ukraine 

1000-1030 Microsoft 
Teams 

 
Department for 
Business and 

Trade 

Wed 06 Sep 
2023 

SCEG Executive 
Committee Meeting 

1030-1200 ADS Office 

Salamanca 

Square 

EC Director 

11-15 Sep 2023 London International 
Shipping Week 

As per LISW London All LISW 

Wed 20 Sep 
2023 

SCEG Main Meeting 1030-1200 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Fri 22 Sep 2023 UKDSE update to trade 
associations on 

Ukraine 

1000-1030 Microsoft 
Teams 

 
Department for 
Business and 

Trade 

26-27 Sep 2023 SCEG Pavilion 
International Security 

Expo 

0900-1700 London 
Olympia 

All Director 

Tue 26 Sep 2023 SCEG Reception 1715-1945 Close to 
London 
Olympia 

Invitees Director 

Fri 27 Oct 2023 UKDSE update to trade 
associations on 

Ukraine 

1000-1030 Microsoft 
Teams 

 
Department for 
Business and 

Trade 

https://www.internationalsecurityexpo.com/
https://www.internationalsecurityexpo.com/
https://www.internationalsecurityexpo.com/


Wed 08 Nov 
2023 

SCEG Executive 
Committee Meeting 

1030-1200 Microsoft 
Teams 

EC Director 

Tue 14 – Wed 15 
Nov 2023 

Rebuild Ukraine 

2nd International 

Exhibition Conference 

As per 
Exhbition 

Poland, 
Warsaw, 
Expo XXI 

  

Fri 24 Nov 2023 UKDSE update to trade 
associations on 

Ukraine 

1000-1030 Microsoft 
Teams 

 
Department for 
Business and 

Trade 

Mon 04 – Tues 
05 Dec 2023 

ICoCA AGA 
 

Geneva 
 

ICoCA 

Wed 06 Dec 
2023 

ICoCA Responsible 
Security Forum 

 
Geneva All ICoCA 

Thurs 07 Dec 
2023 

SCEG Main Meeting 
and Lunch 

1030-1400 London All Director 

Tues 12 Dec 
2023 

ADS Security Briefing & 
Networking with NPSA 

& Primes 

1200-1700 ADS 
London 
Office 

Salamanca 
Square 

ADS Members ADS 

Fri 22 Dec 2023 UKDSE update to trade 
associations on 

Ukraine 

1000-1030 Microsoft 
Teams 

 
Department for 
Business and 

Trade 

  


